







CIPTA 2023 supports the Sustainable Development Goals

PROGRAMME OF EVENT THE CROWN PRINCE CIPTA AWARD CEREMONY 2023 19 Zulkaedah 1444H | 8 June 2023 Plenary Hall, International Convention Centre, Berakas

- 8:30 am : Arrival of Guests
- 9.00 am : Arrival of Special Guests
- 9.30 am : Arrival of His Royal Highness The Crown Prince (Dr.) Haji Al-Muhtadee Billah ibni His Majesty Sultan Haji Hassanal Bolkiah Mu'izzaddin Waddaulah, Senior Minister at the Prime Minister's Office, Pro-Chancellor, Universiti Teknologi Brunei

National Anthem

Recital of Surah Al-Fatihah and Doa Selamat

Welcoming Speech by the Chairperson of CIPTA 2023 Yang Mulia Datin Paduka Professor Dr. Dayang Hajah Zohrah binti Haji Sulaiman, Vice-Chancellor, Universiti Teknologi Brunei

Multimedia Presentation

Announcement of the CIPTA 2023 Competition Results by Yang Mulia Pengiran Dr. Rafidah binti Pengiran Haji Petra, Co-Head Technical Committee CIPTA 2023

Presentation of Prizes and Award by His Royal Highness The Crown Prince (Dr.) Haji Al-Muhtadee Billah ibni His Majesty Sultan Haji Hassanal Bolkiah Mu'izzaddin Waddaulah, Senior Minister at the Prime Minister's Office, Pro-Chancellor, Universiti Teknologi Brunei

National Anthem

Tour of CIPTA 2023 Exhibition

Photo Session

Refreshment

His Royal Highness The Crown Prince (Dr.) Haji Al-Muhtadee Billah ibni His Majesty Sultan Haji Hassanal Bolkiah Mu'izzaddin Waddaulah. Senior Minister at the Prime Minister's Office, Pro-Chancellor, Universiti Teknologi Brunei departs from the ceremony

End of Ceremony